A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by subject

This timetable shows only qualifcations taught at Parmiter's. For the full Summer 2024 timetables please refer to the examination board websites. These timings are subject to any changes made by the examination boards.
Assessments that contribute to a student's final A Level grade may take place at other times, for example, Drama practical exam. Students will be informed well ahead of time of these dates.

Exam Series  Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Exam Time Exam Duration
30/04/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel  A-level 9ADO Art Externally Set Assignment ALL DAY 15h (over 3 days)
01/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel  A-level 9ADO Art Externally Set Assignment ALL DAY 15h (over 3 days)
02/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel  A-level 9ADO Art Externally Set Assignment ALL DAY 15h (over 3 days)
05/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7402/1 Biology Biology Paper 1 AFTERNOON 2h
14/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7402/2 Biology Biology Paper 2 MORNING 2h
19/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7402/3 Biology Biology Paper 3 MORNING 2h
14/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9BS0 01 Business Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses MORNING 2h 00m
21/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9BS0 02 Business Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy MORNING 2h 00m
06/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9BS0 03 Business Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment MORNING 2h 00m
10/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H432/01 Chemistry A Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper MORNING 2h 15m
18/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H432/02 Chemistry A Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper MORNING 2h 15m
21/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H432/03 Chemistry A Unified chemistry - Written Paper MORNING 1h 30m
10/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H446/01 Computer Science Computer systems - Written Paper AFTERNOON 2h 30m
18/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H446/02 Computer Science Algorithms and programming - Written Paper AFTERNOON 2h 30m
05/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7552/1 Design and Technology: Product Design D&T: Product Design AFTERNOON 2h 30m
12/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7552/2 Design and Technology: Product Design D&T: Product Design MORNING 1h 30m
06/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7262/W Drama and Theatre Drama and Theatre MORNING 3h
15/05/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7136/1 Economics Economics Paper 1 MORNING 2h
20/05/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7136/2 Economics Economics Paper 2 AFTERNOON 2h
07/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7136/3 Economics Economics Paper 3 MORNING 2h
24/05/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7717/1A and 1B English Literature B English Literature B Paper 1 (options A and B) MORNING 2h 30m
05/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7717/2A and 2B English Literature B English Literature B Paper 2 (options A and B) MORNING 3h
07/05/2024 Jun-24 AQA A Level 7652/3 French Speaking examination TIMES ALLOCATED BY SCHOOL
10/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7652/1 French French Paper 1 MORNING 2h 30m
19/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7652/2 French French Paper 2 MORNING 2h
22/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9FMO0 01 Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 AFTERNOON 1h 30m
03/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9FMO0 02 Further Mathematics Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2 AFTERNOON 1h 30m
07/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9FMO 3C Further Mathematics Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1 AFTERNOON 1h 30m
14/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9FMO 3B Further Mathematics Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1 AFTERNOON 1h 30m
16/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9GEO 01 Geography Paper 1 MORNING 2h 15m
03/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9GEO0 02 Geography Paper 2 MORNING 2h 15m
10/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9GEO 03 Geography Paper 3 AFTERNOON 2h 15m
08/05/2024 Jun-24 AQA A Level 7662/3 German Speaking examination TIMES ALLOCATED BY SCHOOL
03/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7662/1 German German Paper 1 MORNING 2h 30m
12/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7662/2 German German Paper 2 MORNING 2h
23/05/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9HI0 1A-1H History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations MORNING 2h 15m
07/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9HIO 2A-2H History Paper 2: Depth Study AFTERNOON 1h 30m
11/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9HI0 30-39 History Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth MORNING 2h 15m
04/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9MAO0 01 Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 AFTERNOON 2h 00m
11/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9MAO0 02 Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 AFTERNOON 2h 00m
20/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9MAO0 03 Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics AFTERNOON 2h 00m
10/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7272/W Music Music AFTERNOON 2h 30m
30/04/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel  A-level 9PYO Photography Externally Set Assignment ALL DAY 15h (over 3 days)



A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by subject

This timetable shows only qualifcations taught at Parmiter's. For the full Summer 2024 timetables please refer to the examination board websites. These timings are subject to any changes made by the examination boards.
Assessments that contribute to a student's final A Level grade may take place at other times, for example, Drama practical exam. Students will be informed well ahead of time of these dates.

Exam Date
01/05/2024
02/05/2024
24/05/2024
05/06/2024
24/05/2024
06/06/2024
17/06/2024
21/05/2024
05/06/2024
14/06/2024
17/05/2024
22/05/2024
03/06/2024
20/05/2024
04/06/2024
11/06/2024

Exam Series

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24

Exam Board
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Qualification

A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level

Exam Code

9PYO
9PY0

7582/1
7582/2
7408/1
7408/2
7408/3
9PLO 01
9PLO 02
9PLO 3A
7182/1
7182/2
7182/3
7192/1
7192/2
7192/3

Subject
Photography
Photography
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physics

Physics

Physics

Politics

Politics

Politics
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology

Title

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Physical Education Paper 1

Physical Education Paper 2

Physics Paper 1

Physics Paper 2

Physics Paper 3

Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas
Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA
Psychology Paper 1

Psychology Paper 2

Psychology Paper 3

Sociology Paper 1

Sociology Paper 2

Sociology Paper 3

Exam Time
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON

Exam Duration
15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)
2h

2h

2h

2h

2h

2h 00m

2h 00m

2h 00m

2h

2h

2h

2h

2h

2h



A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by date

This timetable shows only qualifcations taught at Parmiter's. For the full Summer 2024 timetables please refer to the examination board websites. These timings are subject to any changes made by the examination boards.

Assessments that contribute to a student's final A Level grade may take place at other times, for example, Drama practical exam. Students will be informed well ahead of time of these dates.

30/04/2024
30/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
07/05/2024
08/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

Exam Series

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24

Exam Board
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
AQA

Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson Edexcel
Pearson Edexcel
OCR

OCR

AQA

Pearson Edexcel

Qualification
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
A Level
A-level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
A Level
A-level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A Level
A Level
GCE
GCE
A-level
A Level

Exam Code
9ADO

9PYO

9ADO

9PYO0

9ADO

9PYO0
7652/3
7662/3
9BS0 01
7136/1
9GEO 01
7182/1
7136/2
7192/1
9BS0 02
9PLO 01
9FMO0 01
7182/2
9HIO0 1A-1H
7717/1A and 1B
7582/1
7408/1
9FMO0 02
9GEO 02
7662/1
7182/3
9MAO0 01
7192/2
7402/1
7552/1
7717/2A and 2B
7582/2
9PL0 02
9BS0 03
7262/W
7408/2
7136/3
9FMO 3C
9HI0 2A-2H
H432/01
H446/01
7652/1
9GEO 03

Subject

Art

Photography

Art

Photography

Art

Photography
French

German

Business
Economics
Geography
Psychology
Economics
Sociology

Business

Politics

Further Mathematics
Psychology

History

English Literature B
Physical Education
Physics

Further Mathematics
Geography
German
Psychology
Mathematics
Sociology

Biology

Design and Technology: Product Design
English Literature B
Physical Education
Politics

Business

Drama and Theatre
Physics

Economics

Further Mathematics
History

Chemistry A
Computer Science
French

Geography

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Externally Set Assignment

Speaking examination

Speaking examination

Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses
Economics Paper 1

Paper 1

Psychology Paper 1

Economics Paper 2

Sociology Paper 1

Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy
Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas
Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1

Psychology Paper 2

Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations
English Literature B Paper 1 (options A and B)
Physical Education Paper 1

Physics Paper 1

Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2

Paper 2

German Paper 1

Psychology Paper 3

Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

Sociology Paper 2

Biology Paper 1

D&T: Product Design

English Literature B Paper 2 (options A and B)
Physical Education Paper 2

Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment
Drama and Theatre

Physics Paper 2

Economics Paper 3

Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1

Paper 2: Depth Study

Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper
Computer systems - Written Paper

French Paper 1

Paper 3

Exam Time
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

Exam Duration

15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)
15h (over 3 days)

TIMES ALLOCATED BY SCHOOL
TIMES ALLOCATED BY SCHOOL

MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON
MORNING
AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON
MORNING
AFTERNOON
MORNING
AFTERNOON

2h 00m
2h
2h 15m
2h
2h
2h
2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 30m
2h
2h 15m
2h 30m
2h
2h
1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 30m
2h
2h 00m
2h
2h
2h 30m
3h
2h
2h 00m
2h 00m
3h
2h
2h
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 30m
2h 30m
2h 15m



A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by date

This timetable shows only qualifcations taught at Parmiter's. For the full Summer 2024 timetables please refer to the examination board websites. These timings are subject to any changes made by the examination boards.
Assessments that contribute to a student's final A Level grade may take place at other times, for example, Drama practical exam. Students will be informed well ahead of time of these dates.

Exam Series  Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Exam Time Exam Duration
10/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7272/W Music Music AFTERNOON 2h 30m
11/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9HIO0 30-39 History Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth MORNING 2h 15m
11/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9MAO0 02 Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 AFTERNOON 2h 00m
11/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7192/3 Sociology Sociology Paper 3 AFTERNOON 2h
12/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7552/2 Design and Technology: Product Design D&T: Product Design MORNING 1h 30m
12/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7662/2 German German Paper 2 MORNING 2h
14/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7402/2 Biology Biology Paper 2 MORNING 2h
14/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9FMO 3B Further Mathematics Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1 AFTERNOON 1h 30m
14/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9PLO 3A Politics Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA MORNING 2h 00m
17/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7408/3 Physics Physics Paper 3 MORNING 2h
18/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H432/02 Chemistry A Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper MORNING 2h 15m
18/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H446/02 Computer Science Algorithms and programming - Written Paper AFTERNOON 2h 30m
19/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7402/3 Biology Biology Paper 3 MORNING 2h
19/06/2024 Jun-24 AQA A-level 7652/2 French French Paper 2 MORNING 2h
20/06/2024 Jun-24 Pearson Edexcel A Level 9MAO0 03 Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics AFTERNOON 2h 00m

21/06/2024 Jun-24 OCR GCE H432/03 Chemistry A Unified chemistry - Written Paper MORNING 1h 30m



