A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by subject

Exam Date	Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
30/04/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
01/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
02/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/1	Biology	Biology Paper 1	AFTERNOON	2h
14/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/2	Biology	Biology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
19/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/3	Biology	Biology Paper 3	MORNING	2h
14/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses	MORNING	2h 00m
21/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy	MORNING	2h 00m
06/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 03	Business	Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment	MORNING	2h 00m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/01	Chemistry A	Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper	MORNING	2h 15m
18/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/02	Chemistry A	Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper	MORNING	2h 15m
21/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/03	Chemistry A	Unified chemistry - Written Paper	MORNING	1h 30m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H446/01	Computer Science	Computer systems - Written Paper	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
18/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H446/02	Computer Science	Algorithms and programming - Written Paper	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7552/1	Design and Technology: Product Design	D&T: Product Design	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
12/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7552/2	Design and Technology: Product Design	D&T: Product Design	MORNING	1h 30m
06/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7262/W	Drama and Theatre	Drama and Theatre	MORNING	3h
15/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/1	Economics	Economics Paper 1	MORNING	2h
20/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/2	Economics	Economics Paper 2	AFTERNOON	2h
07/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/3	Economics	Economics Paper 3	MORNING	2h
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7717/1A and 1B	English Literature B	English Literature B Paper 1 (options A and B)	MORNING	2h 30m
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7717/2A and 2B	English Literature B	English Literature B Paper 2 (options A and B)	MORNING	3h
07/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A Level	7652/3	French	Speaking examination	TIMES ALLOCAT	ED BY SCHOOL
10/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7652/1	French	French Paper 1	MORNING	2h 30m
19/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7652/2	French	French Paper 2	MORNING	2h
22/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 01	Further Mathematics	Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
03/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 02	Further Mathematics	Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
07/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 3C	Further Mathematics	Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
14/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 3B	Further Mathematics	Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
16/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 01	Geography	Paper 1	MORNING	2h 15m
03/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 02	Geography	Paper 2	MORNING	2h 15m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 03	Geography	Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h 15m
08/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A Level	7662/3	German	Speaking examination	TIMES ALLOCAT	ED BY SCHOOL
03/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7662/1	German	German Paper 1	MORNING	2h 30m
12/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7662/2	German	German Paper 2	MORNING	2h
23/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 1A-1H	History	Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations	MORNING	2h 15m
07/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 2A-2H	History	Paper 2: Depth Study	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
11/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 30-39	History	Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth	MORNING	2h 15m
04/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 01	Mathematics	Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
11/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 02	Mathematics	Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
20/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 03	Mathematics	Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7272/W	Music	Music	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
30/04/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)

A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by subject

Exam Date	Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
01/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
02/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	MORNING	2h
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	MORNING	2h
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/1	Physics	Physics Paper 1	MORNING	2h
06/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/2	Physics	Physics Paper 2	MORNING	2h
17/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/3	Physics	Physics Paper 3	MORNING	2h
21/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 01	Politics	Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
05/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 02	Politics	Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
14/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 3A	Politics	Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA	MORNING	2h 00m
17/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	MORNING	2h
22/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
03/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/3	Psychology	Psychology Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h
20/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/1	Sociology	Sociology Paper 1	MORNING	2h
04/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/2	Sociology	Sociology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
11/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/3	Sociology	Sociology Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h

A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by date

Exam Date	Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
30/04/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
30/04/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
01/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
01/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
02/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9AD0	Art	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
02/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A-level	9PY0	Photography	Externally Set Assignment	ALL DAY	15h (over 3 days)
07/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A Level	7652/3	French	Speaking examination	TIMES ALLOCAT	
08/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A Level	7662/3	German	Speaking examination	TIMES ALLOCAT	
14/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses	MORNING	2h 00m
15/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/1	Economics	Economics Paper 1	MORNING	2h
16/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 01	Geography	Paper 1	MORNING	2h 15m
17/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	MORNING	2h
20/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/2	Economics	Economics Paper 2	AFTERNOON	2h
20/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/1	Sociology	Sociology Paper 1	MORNING	2h
21/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy	MORNING	2h 00m
21/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 01	Politics	Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
22/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 01	Further Mathematics	Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
22/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
23/05/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 1A-1H	History	Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations	MORNING	2h 15m
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7717/1A and 1B	English Literature B	English Literature B Paper 1 (options A and B)	MORNING	2h 30m
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	MORNING	2h
24/05/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/1	Physics	Physics Paper 1	MORNING	2h
03/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 02	Further Mathematics	Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
03/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 02	Geography	Paper 2	MORNING	2h 15m
03/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7662/1	German	German Paper 1	MORNING	2h 30m
03/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7182/3	Psychology	Psychology Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h
04/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 01	Mathematics	Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
04/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/2	Sociology	Sociology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/1	Biology	Biology Paper 1	AFTERNOON	2h
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7552/1	Design and Technology: Product Design	D&T: Product Design	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7717/2A and 2B	English Literature B	English Literature B Paper 2 (options A and B)	MORNING	3h
05/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	MORNING	2h
05/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 02	Politics	Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
06/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9BS0 03	Business	Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment	MORNING	2h 00m
06/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7262/W	Drama and Theatre	Drama and Theatre	MORNING	3h
06/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/2	Physics	Physics Paper 2	MORNING	2h
07/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7136/3	Economics	Economics Paper 3	MORNING	2h
07/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 3C	Further Mathematics	Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
07/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 2A-2H	History	Paper 2: Depth Study	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/01	Chemistry A	Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper	MORNING	2h 15m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H446/01	Computer Science	Computer systems - Written Paper	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7652/1	French	French Paper 1	MORNING	2h 30m
10/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9GE0 03	Geography	Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h 15m

A Level examination timetable Summer 2024 - by date

Exam Date	Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
10/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7272/W	Music	Music	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
11/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9HI0 30-39	History	Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth	MORNING	2h 15m
11/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 02	Mathematics	Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
11/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7192/3	Sociology	Sociology Paper 3	AFTERNOON	2h
12/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7552/2	Design and Technology: Product Design	D&T: Product Design	MORNING	1h 30m
12/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7662/2	German	German Paper 2	MORNING	2h
14/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/2	Biology	Biology Paper 2	MORNING	2h
14/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9FM0 3B	Further Mathematics	Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
14/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9PL0 3A	Politics	Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA	MORNING	2h 00m
17/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7408/3	Physics	Physics Paper 3	MORNING	2h
18/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/02	Chemistry A	Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper	MORNING	2h 15m
18/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H446/02	Computer Science	Algorithms and programming - Written Paper	AFTERNOON	2h 30m
19/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7402/3	Biology	Biology Paper 3	MORNING	2h
19/06/2024	Jun-24	AQA	A-level	7652/2	French	French Paper 2	MORNING	2h
20/06/2024	Jun-24	Pearson Edexcel	A Level	9MA0 03	Mathematics	Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics	AFTERNOON	2h 00m
21/06/2024	Jun-24	OCR	GCE	H432/03	Chemistry A	Unified chemistry - Written Paper	MORNING	1h 30m